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Set-A
(Yakisoba noodles, Fried Chicken, Vienna sausage,
Cheese crackers, Nuts, Edamame, Sweets)

* With a drink
* Drinks not included

Set-B

(Set-A with additional carpaccio or salad)

* With a drink
* Drinks not included

% Kindly understand that the contents of menu are subject to

change.

Cake-set
*« With a soft drink

Sandwich

* Drinks not included % Members-Only

Drinks

* Please order from the drink menu

X A pitcher is also available for ¥550 per person

¥ 1,650
¥1,100

¥ 2,200
¥ 1,650

¥ 1,100

¥ 660

¥ 370~
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Drink / s#a#

Draft Beer (Glass)
Draft Beer (M)

Draft Beer (L)

Asahi Bottled Beer (M)

Non-alcoholic Beer

Whisky Highball (M)
Whisky Highball (L)
Lemon Sour (Glass)
Lemon Sour (L)

Shochu (Potato/Barley)

X On the Rocks, with Water, Hot water or Soda
Green Tea Highball (Glass)

Green Tea Highball (L)

Oolong Tea Highball (Glass)

Oolong Tea Highball (L)

Japanese Sake (Room Temp/Hot, 150ml)
Cold Sake (300ml)

Glass Wine (Red/White)

Bottle Wine (Red/White)

Coffee

lced Coffee
Oolong Tea
Coca-Cola

Melon Soda

Cola Float

Coffee Float
Melon Soda Float

Soft Serve Ice Cream

¥ 580
¥ 890
¥ 1,190
¥ 920

¥ 680

¥750
¥1,100

¥ 750
¥ 1,100

¥730

¥700
¥ 980
¥700
¥980
¥700
¥ 1,100
¥670
¥ 6,000

¥ 370
¥ 480
¥ 480
¥ 480
¥ 480
¥ 650
¥ 650
¥ 650
¥ 450
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