

# Party Menu

## Plan / プラン

### 軽食 Aセット

(焼きそば・唐揚げ・ウィンナー・チーズクラッカー・ナッツ・枝豆・甘味1点)

- ・ドリンク込
- ・ドリンク別

### Set-A

(Yakisoba noodles, Fried Chicken, Vienna sausage, Cheese crackers, Nuts, Edamame, Sweets)

- With a drink ¥ 1,650
- Drinks not included ¥ 1,100

### 軽食Bセット

(上記Aセットメニューにカルパッチョ or サラダ追加)

- ・ドリンク込
- ・ドリンク別

### Set-B

(Set-A with additional carpaccio or salad)

- With a drink ¥ 2,200
- Drinks not included ¥ 1,650

※ 軽食の内容は変更になる場合がございますので  
あらかじめご了承ください

※ Kindly understand that the contents of menu are subject to change.

### ケーキセット

- ・ソフトドリンク込

### Cake-set

¥ 1,100

- With a soft drink

### サンドウィッチ

- ・ドリンク別 ※メンバー様限定

### Sandwich

¥ 660

- Drinks not included ※ Members-Only

### ドリンク

- ・ドリンクメニューからご注文ください

※ピッチャーでのご注文は、お一人様550円で承ります

### Drinks

¥ 370～

- Please order from the drink menu

※ A pitcher is also available for ¥550 per person

## Drink / お飲み物

BEER	生ビール (グラス)	Draft Beer (Glass)	¥ 580
	生ビール (中)	Draft Beer (M)	¥ 890
	生ビール (大)	Draft Beer (L)	¥ 1,190
	瓶ビール (中)	Asahi Bottled Beer (M)	¥ 920
	ノンアルコールビール	Non-alcoholic Beer	¥ 680
OTHER DRINK	ハイボール (中)	Whisky Highball (M)	¥750
	ハイボール (大)	Whisky Highball (L)	¥1,100
	レモンサワー (グラス)	Lemon Sour (Glass)	¥ 750
	レモンサワー (大)	Lemon Sour (L)	¥ 1,100
	焼酎各種 (芋/麦)	Shochu (Potato/Barley)	¥ 730
	※ロック・水割・お湯割・炭酸割	※ On the Rocks, with Water, Hot water or Soda	
	緑茶ハイ (グラス)	Green Tea Highball (Glass)	¥ 700
	緑茶ハイ (大)	Green Tea Highball (L)	¥ 980
	ウーロンハイ (グラス)	Oolong Tea Highball (Glass)	¥ 700
	ウーロンハイ (大)	Oolong Tea Highball (L)	¥ 980
	日本酒 (常温/燗 150ml)	Japanese Sake (Room Temp/Hot, 150ml)	¥ 700
	冷酒 (300ml)	Cold Sake (300ml)	¥ 1,100
	グラスワイン	Glass Wine (Red/White)	¥ 670
	ボトルワイン (赤/白)	Bottle Wine (Red/White)	¥ 6,000
SOFT DRINK	ホットコーヒー	Coffee	¥ 370
	アイスコーヒー	Iced Coffee	¥ 480
	ウーロン茶	Oolong Tea	¥ 480
	コーラ	Coca-Cola	¥ 480
	メロンソーダ	Melon Soda	¥ 480
	コーラフロート	Cola Float	¥ 650
	コーヒーフロート	Coffee Float	¥ 650
	クリームソーダ	Melon Soda Float	¥ 650
	ソフトクリーム	Soft Serve Ice Cream	¥ 450